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Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

01.12.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 5.4 Thrombosis   Dr. Rajendra Zope 

04.12.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 5.5 Embolism  Dr. Rajendra Zope 

06.12.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 8.6 AIDS  Dr. Rajendra Zope 

08.12.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 8.3 Transplant Rejection, GVHD   Dr. Rajendra Zope 

11.12.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 11.1, PA 11.2, 
PA 11.3 

Genetic and Paediatric diseases  Dr. Harsha Dangare 

15.12.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 6.1 Neoplasia  Dr. Janice Jaison 

18.12.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 6.1 Epidemiology of Neoplasia  Dr. Janice Jaison 

20.12.2025 Saturday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 6.2, PA 6.3 Carcinogenesis, Molecular basis 
 of cancer  

Dr. Janice Jaison 

22.12.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 6.4 Metastases Dr. Janice Jaison 

25.12.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 6.5 Lab diagnosis of Neoplasia Dr. Janice Jaison 

29.12.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 13.1, PA 13.2 Normal haematopoeisis , general 
features of anemia  

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 
 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 
01.12.2025 Monday D,E,F 

PA 5.5 SGL – Ischemia, infarction Dr. Rajendra Zope 
05.12.2025 Friday A,B,C 
02.12.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 5.6 Circulatory disturbances  
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna,  
Dr. Aradhya 

03.12.2025 Wednesday E & F 

04.12.2025 Thursday A & B 

06.12.2025 Saturday A to F 2.4 A AETCOM 2.4 A Dr. Mangala Nagare 
09.12.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 21.6 Blood Grouping 
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

10.12.2025 Wednesday E & F 
11.12.2025 Thursday A & B 
15.12.2025 Monday D,E,F 

PA 12.1 
SGL - Air Pollution Tobacco                                    

Alcohol Obesity Dr. Swapnil More 
19.12.2025 Friday A,B,C 

16.12.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 22.2, PA 22.3 Body Fluids & Semen 
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

17.12.2025 Wednesday E & F 

18.12.2025 Thursday A & B 

20.12.2025 Saturday A to F 2.4 B AETCOM 2.4 B Dr. Mangala Nagare 

23.12.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 6.7 Neoplasia 
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

24.12.2025 Wednesday E & F 

25.12.2025 Thursday A & B 

29.12.2025 Monday D,E,F 
PA 6.4, PA 6.6 

SGL - Paraneoplastic syndrome 
Immunology and the immune 
response to cancer 

Dr. Janice Jaison 
02.01.2026 Friday A,B,C 

30.12.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 22.1 Urine Examination 
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

31.12.2025 Wednesday E & F 

01.01.2026 Thursday A & B 

 

  


